
BID OPENING FEBRUARY 26, 2013

      RFP #13-0010

Unit Cost Ext Cost Unit Cost Ext Cost

1.  3/4 Ton Heavy Duty Trucks 2 $40,657.25 $81,314.50 $40,900.00 $81,800.00

2.  Option 1-Fiber Glass Topper 2 $2,980.00 $5,960.00 $1,490.00 $2,980.00

3.  Manuals-2 complete sets Paper or CD 

ROM
2

$188.98 ea.          

Manual
$377.96 $0.00

$87,652.46 $84,780.00

Delivery Date

Utility Truck Equipment
No Bid

Rusty Eck Ford

Doonan Truck & Equipment Don Hattan Chevrolet, Inc

2013 GMC Sierra 2500 HD, 

4 WD Crew Cab

2013 Fleet Non-Retail 

Chevy Silverado 2500 HD,           

4 WD Crew Cab

Cummings McGowan West MHC Kenworth

Qty

90-180 days 60-90 days; 03/08/13 cut off

Make/Model

Grand Total

2.  3/4 TON HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS-- FLEET DEPARTMENT 

     FUNDING -- FLEET DEPARTMENT 

     (Request sent to 35 vendors) 


